
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707270002
69260

07/27/2017
09:57:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GENTRY
REGINA K

201707280002
72110

07/28/2017
04:06:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTSON
KELVIN R

201708080002
86420

08/08/2017
12:41:53

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
ELIZABETH A

201710310003
94250

10/31/2017
03:44:10

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
KATHY S

201711150004
13590

11/15/2017
11:07:04

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHINSON
ERIN

201712120004
43300

12/12/2017
02:02:55

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOTEN
FLEMING KIM
T

201707200002
59350

07/20/2017
10:53:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEPANSKI
KATHY

201708160002
96260

08/16/2017
09:43:16

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUDISCO SAM
G

201709120003
32030

09/12/2017
11:32:20

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESCOBAR
ROBERTO A

201703030000
73760

03/03/2017
08:03:13

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YEAGER
CRYSTAL

201705100001
62560

05/10/2017
10:48:17

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETT
ALICIA F

201705100001
62930

05/10/2017
01:06:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHESON
NICOLE B

201705170001
71850

05/17/2017
02:52:49

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASSEY
BARBARA
ANN

201705190001
74520

05/19/2017
08:45:49

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAY MICHELE
CONN



201701240000
28330

01/24/2017
09:48:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFCOAT
HEATHER B

201701300000
35200

01/30/2017
11:35:30

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAYS JULIA M

201702150000
55430

02/15/2017
01:41:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDSON
FRANCES
DIANE

201702060000
44340

02/06/2017
11:15:18

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL DANA B

201702090000
48760

02/09/2017
10:45:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENSON
APRIL D

201706280002
31710

06/28/2017
03:27:48

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
LISA


