Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707270002 69260	07/27/2017 09:57:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENTRY REGINA K						Boompton
201707280002 72110	07/28/2017 04:06:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTSON KELVIN R						
201708080002 36420	08/08/2017 12:41:53	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL ELIZABETH A						
201710310003 94250	10/31/2017 03:44:10	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER KATHY S						
201711150004 13590	11/15/2017 11:07:04	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHINSON ERIN						
201712120004 43300	12/12/2017 02:02:55	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOTEN FLEMING KIM T						
201707200002 59350	07/20/2017 10:53:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEPANSKI KATHY						
201708160002 96260	08/16/2017 09:43:16	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUDISCO SAM G						
201709120003 32030	09/12/2017 11:32:20	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESCOBAR ROBERTO A						
201703030000 73760	03/03/2017 08:03:13	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YEAGER CRYSTAL						
201705100001 32560	05/10/2017 10:48:17	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETT ALICIA F						
201705100001 32930	05/10/2017 01:06:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHESON NICOLE B						
201705170001 1850	05/17/2017 02:52:49	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASSEY BARBARA ANN						
201705190001 74520	05/19/2017 08:45:49	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY MICHELE CONN						

201701240000 28330	01/24/2017 09:48:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFCOAT HEATHER B			
201701300000 35200	01/30/2017 11:35:30	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYS JULIA M			
	02/15/2017 01:41:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHARDSON FRANCES DIANE			
	02/06/2017 11:15:18	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL DANA B			
201702090000 48760	02/09/2017 10:45:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENSON APRIL D			
201706280002 31710	06/28/2017 03:27:48	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON LISA			